Surrey XC League - Race 2 12/11/22
Women - Division 1 Wimbledon Common Full Results
Club Pos | Race Pos [Race Num|Name Age group| Time W_GP
Points
1 11 1096  Eliza Hawthorn SW 17:50 35
2 24 1099 Sarah Holt W40 18:45 34
3 29 1077  Sophie Biggs W50 18:51 33
4 38 1086 Emma Etheredge SW 19:16 32
5 56 1100  Lucy Hoseason u20 19:36 31
6 70 1102 Kate Mcintyre w45 20:01 30
7 102 1076  Madeleine Baptista SW 20:50 29
8 127 1084  Harri Daniel W40 21:25 28
9 139 1104  Lex Prince W40 21:50 27
10 145 1088  Phyllis Flynn W60 22:01 26
11 147 1107 Amelia Tearle SW 22:04 25
12 175 1118 Pam Whitter W60 22:55 24
13 179 1028  Tracey Lenthall W45 23:08 23
14 195 1108 Ramona Thevenet W60 23:51 22
15 200 1117 Merilyn Davis W60 24:11 21
16 210 1094  Izabel Grindal W55 24:43 20
17 239 1078  Sally Boulton W70 27:57 19
18 240 1123  Gail Caruana W60 28:29 18
19 242 1121 Rani Sinniah W65 32:15 17

Division 1 Match Results

Women Teams

Pos |Club Points |Scores

1 Belgrave Harriers A 73 (10121617 18)

2 Herne Hill Harriers A 74 (113192021)

3 Kent AC A 82 (478954)

4 Belgrave Harriers B 141 (25 26 27 28 35)

5 Stragglers A 158 (11 24 29 38 56)

6 Clapham Chasers A 189 (14 23 31 36 85)

7 Herne Hill Harriers B 220 (22374552 64)

8 Guildford & Godalming A 222 (3153086 88)

9 Ranelagh Harriers A 225 (3233 34 46 80)

10 Thames Hare & Hounds 2 231 (26537991)

11 South London Harriers A 284 (547 61 81 90)

12 Fulham Running Club A 312 (48 55 63 69 77)

13 Hercules Wimbledon A 327 (40 44 66 67 110)

14 Kent ACB 369 (5171768487)

15 Dulwich Runners A 404 (425774 104 127)
16 Epsom & Ewell A 418 (60 628995 112)

17 London City Runners A 438 (68 75 83 105 107)
18 Thames Hare & Hounds E 565 (93 103 106 128 135)
19 Stragglers B 579 (70 101 126 138 144)
20 Clapham Chasers B 584 (94 102 118 134 136)
21 Fulham Running Club B 627 (82 123 137 142 143)
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South London Harriers B
London City Runners B
Dulwich Runners B
Epsom & Ewell B
Ranelagh Harriers B
Guildford & Godalming A
Hercules Wimbledon B

660
666
716
723
825
829
830

(92108 130 163 167)

(111 125133 145 152)
(129 132 149 150 156)
(117 131 147 151 177)
(119 139 141 205 221)
(120 153 175 184 197)
(121124 171 202 212)

* Penalty score for each incomplete position = 251 points

Men Division 2 Oxshott Woods Full Results
. WGP
Club Pos [Race Pos |Race Num|Name Age group| Time )
Points

1 14 676 Scott Singleton SM 31:10 35

2 16 688 Sonny Maund u20 31:17 34

3 38 665  Jim Lurkins SM 32:48 33

4 56 664 Paul Lowe M40 33:28 32

5 60 663 Alex Keeler SEN 33:35 31

6 63 682 Stephen Wu M45 33:38 30

7 64 645 Filip Egierszdorff M45 33:39 29

8 79 652 Alastair Hall M35 34:36 28

9 82 644 Donovan Duffy M45 34:38 27

10 110 628 Paul Bowden M45 36:10 26

11 112 689 George Beck SM 36:14 25

12 118 625 Crispin Allen M50 36:44 24

13 131 666 David Maund M45 37:27 23

14 141 673 Roy Reeder M55 38:24 22

15 153 672 Gareth Pritchard M50 39:11 21

16 154 653 Stuart Hambling M45 39:18 20

17 160 670 Mark Pattinson M60 39:34 19

18 163 656 Tom Haworth SM 40:12 18

19 166 671 Kevin Price M55 40:42 17

20 171 631 Simon Brazil M55 41:21 16

21 188 680 Simon Webb M40 44:27 15

22 189 642  Jim Desmond M55 44:27 14

Men A Teams
Pos |Club Points | Scores

1 Clapham Chasers 219 (13811202435364041)
2 Ranelagh Harriers 285 (918 23 25 26 32 33 37 39 43)
3 Epsom & Ewell 348 (101217192728 496162 63)
4 Dorking & Mole Valley AC 401 (271321304452718081)
5 Reigate Priory AC 484 (222934 46 51 54 55 58 67 68)
6 Stragglers 509 (14 16 38 5053 56 57 70 72 83)
7 Fulham Running Club 562 (4153148657377 79 84 86)
8 Wimbledon Windmilers 643 (424547 6064 747576 78 82)
9 Walton AC 644 (5659 66 69 85 87 88 89 *)

* Penalty score for each incomplete position = 90.0 points

Men

B Teams

Pos

|Club

Points

Scores



https://www.surreyleague.org/slm/race/330/#indiv
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Clapham Chasers
Ranelagh Harriers

Epsom & Ewell
Wimbledon Windmilers
Reigate Priory AC
Stragglers

Dorking & Mole Valley A(
Fulham Running Club

95
141
429
478
479
490
524
604

(123589101619 22)
(46711121315 232426)
(172021404246 525863 70)
(29303234 365062 64 68 73)
(141828354547 6971 72 80)
(27 31384453 54 57 59 61 66)
(25333741484960747879)
(3943515556 6567 757677)

* Penalty score for each incomplete position = 85.5 points



